™
24” Foothill Split Oak with G19 Burner System (see page 3)
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESCRIPTION PAGE
G8E, G9 & G10 Series Vent-Free Systems 2
G18, G19 & G21 Series Vent-Free Systems 3
Individual Vent-Free Gas Logs Only, Vent-Free Accessories and Replacement Parts 4
2017 LIST PRICE SHEET

Top Logs
LOGS STYLE No. 7t 8t 9t 10t 10tl 10tr 11t 12t 12tc 13t 13tr 14t 15t
Foothill Oak FTO -- $ 41 43 44 44 -- 45 52 -- 50 -- -- 62
Foothill Split Oak FTSO $ 38 41 43 44 -- 44 -- 47 52 50 50 60 --
G19
Series
Bottom
Logs
LOGS STYLE No. 17br 18bf 22br 23br 24bf 30bf
Foothill Oak FTO $ 78 115 104 110 120 171
Foothill Split Oak FTSO $ 78 115 104 -- 120 171
D. Three-Panel Fyrebacks
DESCRIPTION SIZE FYREBACK MODEL # PRICETraditional Contemporary
Three-Panel Fyrebacks
Satin Stainless
18” FBS-18 FBC-18 $ 140
24” FBS-24 FBC-24 160
30” FBS-30 FBC-30 175
36” FBS-36 FBC-36 194
Three-Panel Fyrebacks
Polished Stainless Steel
18” FBSP-18 FBCP-18 215
24” FBSP-24 FBCP-24 239
30” FBSP-30 FBCP-30 258
36” FBSP-36 FBCP-36 302
Three-Panel Fyrebacks
Rose Gold
18” FBSG-18 FBCG-18 414
24” FBSG-24 FBCG-24 449
30” FBSG-30 FBCG-30 489
36” FBSG-36 FBCG-36 550
Three-Panel Fyrebacks
Black Porcelain
18” FBSB-18 FBCB-18 215
24” FBSB-24 FBCB-24 239
30” FBSB-30 FBCB-30 258
36” FBSB-36 FBCB-36 302